140 3rd St. S, PO Box 707, Dassel, MN 55325
800-328-8996  • american-time.com
October 21, 2020
Page 1 of 3
SiteSync IQ® Wired
Clock/Signal Programmers
PS03105 Rev E
FEATURES

October 21, 2020
Page 2 of 3 PS03105 Rev E
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part #	 Description
No External Time Source
SSQMSTR-00X2B	 1 clock circuit
SSQMSTR-00X6B	 6 signal circuits
SSQMSTR-00X8B	 1 clock circuit/6 signal circuits
With Ethernet Option
SSQMSTR-00X2E	 1 clock circuit
SSQMSTR-00X6E	 6 signal circuits
SSQMSTR-00X8E	 1 clock circuit/6 signal circuits
With Standard GPS Option
SSQMSTR-00X2G	 1 clock circuit
SSQMSTR-00X6G	 6 signal circuits
SSQMSTR-00X8G	 1 clock circuit/6 signal circuits
With GPS Plus Option
SSQMSTR-00X2P	 1 clock circuit
SSQMSTR-00X6P	 6 signal circuits
SSQMSTR-00X8P	 1 clock circuit/6 signal circuits
SYNC OPTIONS
Standard GPS Option: This option provides time synchronization via the Global Positioning System (GPS). The 15 ft.
GPS cable can be extended up to 100 ft. with extensions. See specifications on Page 3.
GPS Plus Option: This option provides time synchronization via the Global Positioning System (GPS). The option